PhaseTechnologies.comAcross The Line Motor Starter v1.0_01132026
Phase Technologies’ Across the Line Motor Starter provides a
dependable and straightforward solution for controlling electric
motors in a wide range of industrial, agricultural, and commercial
applications. Built for performance and ease of installation,
this direct-on-line starter delivers full voltage to the motor for
immediate startup without the complexity of soft starts or
variable speed control.
208 V – 460 V I 5 – 125 HP I Motor Protection
Motor Starter I NEMA 3R Outdoor Enclosure
MOTOR
STARTER
 Across-The-Line
PhaseTechnologies.comAcross The Line Motor Starter v1.3_02102026
Model /
Part Number Horsepower Overload
Range
Fr
am
e
1
MS010R 5 HP 7 - 10 A
MS013R 7.5 HP 9 - 13 A
MS018R 10 HP 12 - 18 A
MS025R 15 HP 18 - 25 A
MS036R 20 HP 24 - 36 A
MS050R 30 HP 34 - 50 A
Fr
am
e
2
MS065R 40 HP 45 - 65 A
MS085R 50-60 HP 63 - 85 A
MS0125R 75 HP 85 -125 A
MS0150R 100 HP 110 - 150 A
Applications
Features
Product Specifications